Page 1 of 12       10/2013
Modular Servo Instructional Servo System              MS150
Description
The MS150 Modular Servo System is an unique equipment designed to study the theory and
practice of automatic control systems. It has been designed for teaching the theory of open
and closed-loop, speed and positional control systems using modular units, both mechanical
and electronic, that can be configured to demonstrate the various methods of control
techniques. The MS150 comprises a baseplate and twenty units (see pages 7 and 8) which can

Mounting Mounting Mounting Mounting
By magnetic bases onto plastic-coated steel base-plate, 720 x 520mm.
Table 1 Ordering Information
Modular Servo Systems Modular Servo Systems Modular Servo Systems Modular Servo Systems             Units supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipment
MS150 dc system  A  B  C  D  E  F    H    K  L               X    Z
MS150A ac system  A  B    D  E          K  L    R  S  T  U  V W  X    Z
MS150-2 ac/dc system A  B  C  D  E  F    H    K  L    R  S  T  U  V  W  X    Z
MS150-3 Complete Modular Servo  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  J  K  L  M R  S  T  U  V  W  X  Y  Z
For customers who would like to upgrade their existing MS150 system to be used with MMMMATLABATLABATLABATLAB® software (33-008), there is an
Upgrade Pack 33-310-PCI available. It is not possible to upgrade very old versions of the MS150, so please contact
Feedback Instruments or your local representative for advice on the best upgrade path if required.
Conversion setsConversion setsConversion setsConversion sets                    Units supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipment
150CFH from ac to complete ac/dc      C      F    H
150RST from dc to ac/dc hybrid             R  S  T
150UVW from hybrid to fully ac                 U  V  W
150RST/UVW from dc to fully ac              R  S  T  U  V  W
Additional unitsAdditional unitsAdditional unitsAdditional units                    Units supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipmentUnits supplied with each equipment
SR150G Simulated Relay        G
DS150J Differential Synchro          J
SH150M Sample and Hold             M
PID150Y PID Control                     Y
MS150Z Base unit and accessories                      Z
Other combinations of sub-units can be supplied, quotations available on request.
Page 12 of 12       10/2013
Approximate DimensionsApproximate DimensionsApproximate DimensionsApproximate Dimensions    (mm) and Weight and Weight and Weight and Weight (kg)
Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment             Unit pack Unit pack Unit pack Unit pack             Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment         Unit packUnit packUnit packUnit pack
    Width Depth Height Weight Width Depth Height Weight Width Depth Height Weight Width Depth Height Weight             Width Depth Height WeightWidth Depth Height WeightWidth Depth Height WeightWidth Depth Height Weight
MS150MS150MS150MS150----3 3 3 3     720  520  203  24.4   150UVW 150UVW 150UVW 150UVW     267  204  153  3.9
MS150MS150MS150MS150----2 2 2 2     720  520  203  22.9   SR150G SR150G SR150G SR150G     107  107  67  0.33
MS150 MS150 MS150 MS150     720  520  203  17.5   DS150J DS150J DS150J DS150J     100  104  133  0.42
MS150A MS150A MS150A MS150A     720  520  203  20.0   SH150M SH150M SH150M SH150M     107 107  67  0.34
150RST 150RST 150RST 150RST     267  204  153  1.5   PID150Y PID150Y PID150Y PID150Y     107  107  67  0.36